4

UNOFFICIAL CQfEyiT1252

4/0163 48 00 Page { of 4
2001-12-11 15:19:52
27

R,ECORDATION REQUESTED BY: Cook County Recorder Rl

PLAINSBANK OF ILLINOIS,

N.A.

678 LEE STREET

DES PLANES, L 6016 TR
. - 0011171252

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
PLAINSBANK OF ILLINOIS,
N.A.

678 LEE STREET
DES PLAINES, IL 60016

SEND TAX NOTICF3. TO:

- -_ - e T e ™ T e wm e i o ey

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

This Modification of Mortgage prepared ky:
MainsBank of lllinois, N.A.
TtAINSBANK OF ILLINOIS, N.A.
675 L ae Street
Des Plairce, IL 60016

TN S L R e 1 e T B e s e T e e o R

= MODIFI N

CATION OF MORTGAGE

N

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE dated July 8, 2001, is 'made and executed between Gertrude E.
Marchetti a/k/a Gertrude E. Berndt, whose address is 3 W. Euclid, M. Piospect, IL 60056 (referred to below
as "Grantor") and PLAINSBANK OF ILLINOIS, N.A., whose address is 57% LEE STREET, DES PLAINES, IL
60016 (referred to below as "Lender").

MORTGAGE. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Mortgage dated July 8, 1391 (the "Mortgage") which has
been recorded in Cook County, State of lllinois, as follows:

Recorded July 22, 1991 as document number 91363890 with Cook County Rerorder of Deeds and
amended by amendment to Home Equity Line of Credit Agreement and Mortgage cat=d July 8, 1996 and
recorded with Cook County Recorder as document number 97556714.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described real property 'ocated in Cook
County, State of lllinois:

LOT 3 IN BLOCK 1 IN WEDGEWOOD TERRACE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF
THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

The Real Property or its address is commoﬁiy known as 3 W. Euclid, Mt. Prospect, IL 60056. The Real Property
tax identification number is 03-27-305-003-0000

MODIFICATION. Lender and Grantor hereby modify the Mortgage as foliows:

The maturity date, draw period and repayment period is hereby extended from July 8, 2001 to July 8,
2006.

3
£7
et d

20




UNOFFICIAL COPY ,

* et
m
.
3 P | R s
. - - * ) - - N .
e P - T AEc LTI R L h .
T : . i "o -, 1,
T P v 1C [ . ~
. * e - - o L
' ' e PR K4 P ’
' 1 - . l_-‘
- 1 . ~n
- ¥ [y
y J + T e
R 3
- ~
- - PREG ~
'
.
. .
i e e L
=T - T
'
'
0 .
. - - - . . . i - ——
* o L [N T - Lt
- . ' L] . . gt B ivo N
f '
= = - T~ T T A TR



UN Qlﬁl&llgl Lﬁ»\lomg;c@p NILZZ e 2t

(Continued) Page 2

The floor rate will remain at seven-percent (7.00%).

The Annual percentage is hereby modified and will not, as of this date exceed thirteen-percent
and three-quarters of one-percent (13.75%).

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain
unchanged and in full force and effect and are legally valid, binding, and enforceable in accordance with their
respective terms. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender’s right to require strict
performance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in
this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the
Mortgage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Mortgage and all parties,
makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by
Lender in writing. .<snv maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this
Modification. If any zerson who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this Modification, then all persons
signing below acknowldze that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that
the.non-signing. person ce.sents_to_the_changes. and provigions of this_Modification or otherwise will not be

released by it. This waiver appli=s not only to any initial extension or modification, but also 16 all stich subsequent ~—~

actions.

GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAV:NG READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF
MORTGAGE AND GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS. THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED

JULY 8, 2001.
/éuim Z

— i e ol S —— —_— . - =

“Gertrudé E. Marchetti a’k/a Getrude E. Berndt, Individuziy

GRANTOR:

LENDER:

Authorized Signer

~F

m o




. . W
: e e s . L T '
. . - 4* 0
B
%
. + g
. e e p— b e
e T iR e G — ——
P |
. .
B
i . R - w0 )
L
- ' [l .
] I . .. -
N
s .
-_ - . [ SR N P S g LY I — e —— R R P PR e
- o v,
. 1 ' .
- -
sy, Wl




. UNQEEIG Al GIPNT 12527 0

(Continued) Page 3

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF MJ | )
) SS
COUNTY OF WJ ,

On this day before ;ae; the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Gertrude E. Marchetti a’k/a Gertrude
E. Berndt, to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the Modification of Mortgage, and
acknowledged that he or she signed the Modification as his or her free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and
-~ ___ _purposes therein mentiored. —— 0% - -

T et T

o W

Given under my hand and oi#iiia! seal this /

/
By e/, W Residiar
Notary Puth{in and for the State of ‘ ( ‘ Wﬁ ( S
My commission expires q - '/l ) 04.7

sl 4y St DUy, I —
“OFFICIAL SEAL" T
CHERYL P, ANDRZEJCZAK

Notary Pualig, State of Minois
My Commission Expires 8.17.03

A —_p

—_ — T — —_—— P Tt e a e i e TR e TG e i i o e e e

LENDER ACKNOWLEOSGIENT

state of « Y LI )
e !, ) } SS
COUNTY OF

On this ‘(’ day of MO\/WW / before me, the undersigned Notary

Public, personally appeared CI/QUOONIE & TRICKL 7T and known to me to sethe
, authorized agent for the Lender that executed the within and foregoing instrument and
acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, duly authorized by the
Lender through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated
that he or she is authorized to execute this said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said
Lender. ™~

[4

By : W@W Residing at W7h Wﬁlw PIOUHL’: e
v Lo |

Notary Public Ih and for the State o

My commission expires a7 06 - ,
{ GHERYL P, ANDRZEJCZAK
£ Notary =uphg, Stata of llinols
¥ My Gommission Expires 9.17-03

Al LDl PP PPN LT 750

L T R R R Ry




UNOFFICIAL COPY

B . T g TT " R ’ TToTeT oIy
.
Py e el T
o A = el N e et e




l',P\Is;hﬁﬁuiihs;;Lé%hLRTS;;gg)I:)\Y,

(Continued)

Page 4

LASER FRO Lending, Ver.5.18.10.08 Copr. Hariand Financial Selutions, Inc. 1697, 2001. Al Righis Reserved, = H. ¢ \CrIWIN\CFILPLYGZ011C TR=258 PR-¢

—— o —— it —

- e e —— .

Irrac

CASTA ¥

30 b BEE]

b




B - e s
— e e T T N g

UNOFFICIAL COPY

. — == — TR — " =

e

e e

-

— — e, . . _ .
i AR L T T T T e N et e e ST e ot

e



